GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

ISIN: CA38503H2037

Overview

2024/06/06 16:32:05

Price
0.0228 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

3.97% (0.00)

ISIN CA38503H2037
Symbol GGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0234 USD
0.0234 USD
0.0228 USD
0.0219 USD
0.022897 USD
50,000
1,144.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/13
2024/06/12
2024/06/11

Headline
ZE  Global Equity Ratings
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA38503H2037&ID_NOTATION=16822524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92f7ce07fe945b22b14f5587e5fa9c2e033aae146f045ab060f249654d21e00f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98f04905557cb9535&time=1718637059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c435f1eb18a95889aee0df844e1d5f38b9c9c78a5a95814bc8a6530198391834&idfile=60528&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60528%2F2024-06-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af626a94e874ff6ae&time=1718637059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6c23ad3c9e6e16b59c278af947fd3a45b921395581e7a023e393f805ba5e8c9&idfile=60521&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60521%2F2024-06-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad92cca45170a0298&time=1718637059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bc1a31eb491bb31ff7e8bb59d3a5622c5585924029f3c5fc77e9ca392d0778f&idfile=60508&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60508%2F2024-06-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdea531c81513c4e5&time=1718637059&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb15521c89d42c3d7702c3ddd2ef06f9c1228dba43bfbb121b1e388ec8d1b9c0&idfile=60502&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60502%2F2024-06-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cf50b3bd974b41766&time=1718637059&tool=RSC

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Details

2024/06/06 16:32:05

Price
0.0228 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.97% (0.00)

ISIN CA38503H2037
Symbol GGM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0234 USD
High 0.0234 USD
Low 0.0228 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0219 USD
VWAP 0.022897 USD
Volume (pcs) 50,000
Trading volume 1,144.87
Number of trades 2
Last size 40,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +174.34% +15.00% -82.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.00 -0.11
Beta 0.18 1.97 0.30
Volatility = 285.06 27453  196.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 18:56 0.03 CAD

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 0.02 EUR
14

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:06 0.02 EUR
14

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 16:32 0.0228 USD

Issues 06

Berlin 2024/06/ 08:09 0.018 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-USD (-)
0.0233 USD (9,782)
0.0218 USD (11,030)
0.0177 USD (16,768)
0.0373 USD (2024/04/12)
0.0083 USD (2024/01/10)
0.0373 USD (2024/04/12)
0.0070 USD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16822524
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16793812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16793812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70877952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16827053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16827052

GRANADA GOLD MINE INC
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GRANADA GOLD MINE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@M
GRANADA

Contact Details
GRANADA GOLD MINE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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